•	 Modern, Sleek and Practical Enclosure
•	 Display Mountable at 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270° Degrees
•	 Explosion-Proof, IP68, NEMA 4X Enclosure
•	 SafeTouch® Through-Glass Button Programming
•	 Modbus® RS-485 RTU Serial Communications as Master, Slave, or Snooper
•	 RS-485 Serial Communications Standard
•	 Decimal or Feet & Inches (with Eighths & Sixteenths) Display Options
•	 Scan up to 16 Modbus Process Variables

PDA6846 Pipe Mounting Kit Zinc Plated (Requires 2)
PDA6846-SS Pipe Mounting Kit Stainless Steel (Requires 2)
ordering information
ProtEX-MAXTM PD8-6080 Decimal Modbus Scanner Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6080-6H0 PD8-6080-7H0 None
PD8-6080-6H2 PD8-6080-7H2 2 Relays
PD8-6080-6H3 PD8-6080-7H3 4-20 mA Output
PD8-6080-6H4 PD8-6080-7H4 4 Relays
PD8-6080-6H5 PD8-6080-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD8-6080-6H7 PD8-6080-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
• Free Modbus Scanner Software
• Configure a Modbus Scanner
• Conveniently Monitor Critical Information
• Datalog from a PC
• Easy USB Connection
Resident on PD8-6080/81 Modbus Scanners
Product Ratings and Approvals
FM: Type 4X; IP66
   Class I, Division 1, Groups B, C, D
   Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F, G